Applications:
System Monitoring
WDM System
Transmitters and Fiber Lasers
Fiberoptic Instruments
Features
Wide Operating Wavelength Range
Low Insertion Loss

)
xx=Other
Order information
Wavelength
534=1550pass/1310&
1490 reflect
345=1310&1490pass/
1550 reflect
435=1490pass/1310&
1550 reflcet
Connector
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
7=LC/APC
xx=other
Package Type